
  STAFF CONTACTS 

  As of March 22, 2017 

SALES AND GROUP SERVICES 

 

 
Mark McMinn 

Vice President. Sales and Group Services 

Mark@Seemonterey.com 

831-657-6414 

 

 

 
Joe Marcy 

Regional Sales Executive 

Joe@seemonterey.com 

831-657-6408 

 

 
Liz Kara 

Regional Sales Executive 

liz@seemonterey.com 

831-657-6430 

 
Lauren Siring, CMP 

Regional Sales Executive  

lauren@seemonterey.com 

831-657-6403 

 

 
Howard Munves 

Regional Sales Executive 

howard@seemonterey.com 

831-657-6423 
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Kayce Boettcher 

Regional Sales Executive 

kayce@seemonterey.com  

831-657-6431 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Sammy Ramos 

Regional Sales Executive 

Sammy@seemonterey.com 

831-657-6432 

 

 

 

 

 

 
David Cater 

Leisure Sales Specialist  

dcater@seemonterey.com 

831-657-6417
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Marissa Panziera 

Manager 

Strategic Client Services  

marissa@seemonterey.com 

831-657-6412 

 

 

 

 
 

Beatriz Enriquez 

Strategic Client Services 

Specialists 

Beatriz@seemonterey.com 

831-657-6417 

 

 

 

Ellin Kohler 
Strategic Client Services 

Specialists 
ellin@seemonterey.com 

831-657-6419 
 
 

 

 
 

Jeniffer Kocher 
Strategic Client Engagement 

Specialist 
jkocher@seemonterey.com 

831-657-6420 
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OPERATIONS, MEMBERSHIP AND VISITOR SERVICES
 

 
Jennifer Johnson 

Vice President, Operations 

jennifer@seemonterey.com 

831-657-6406 

 
Keith Turner 

Visitor Services Manager 

keith@seemonterey.com 

831-657-6427 

 
David Marzetti 

Membership Manager 

david@seemonterey.com 

831-657-6418 

 

 
Richard Petrovich 

Fulfillment Coordinator 

richard@seemonterey.com 

 

Not Pictured 

mailto:keith@seemonterey.com
mailto:david@seemonterey.com
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MARKETING AND COMMUNICATIONS DEPARTMENT 

 
Rob O'Keefe 

Vice President / Chief Marketing Officer 

rob@seemonterey.com 

831-657-6425 

 

 

 
April Locke 

Director of Marketing  

april@seemonterey.com 

831-657-6407 

 
Allyson Thommen 

Content Marketing Manager 

allyson@seemonterey.com 

831-657-6404 

 
 

Robert Row 
Market Intelligence 

Specialist 
Robert@seemonterey.com 

831-657-6434

 
Emily Summers 

Marketing Specialist 

Emily@seemonterey.com 

831-657-6402 

 

 
 

 

Marketing Coordinator 

 

Not Pictured 

 

Open Position 

mailto:Emily@seemonterey.com
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Alliah Sheta 

Director of Communications &  

Community Relations  

alliah@seemonterey.com 

831-657-6405 

 

 
Jessica Keener 

Communications Manager 

jessica@seemonterey.com 

831-657-6413 

 

 
Maya Alonso 

Communications Administrative Coordinator 

maya@seemonterey.com 

831-657-6415 
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ADMINISTRATION 

 
Tammy Blount 

President / Chief Executive Officer 

tammy@seemonterey.com 

831-657-6400 

 

 
Paul Martin 

Controller 

paul@seemonterey.com 

831-657-6428 

 

 

 
Kit Franke 

Bookkeeper 

kit@seemonterey.com 

831-657-6429

       
Kelly Gonzalez 

Administrator Coordinator 

kelly@seemonterey.com 

831-657-6424 

 

mailto:kit@seemonterey.com

